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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

ATTENDEES LIST
to

RFP No. 901688
for

Next Generation Security Platform
Networking/Bidders Conference held on October 4, 2018 
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://www.acgov.org/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/ContractOpportunities.jsp.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	AT&T
805 Waingarth Way

Danville, CA 94526
	Lori Kingshott
	Phone: 925-323-3859

	
	
	
	E-Mail: lk1358@att.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Zscaler

110 Rose Orchard Way

San Jose, CA 

	Vaishali Patel
	Phone: 415-939-4200

	
	
	
	E-Mail: svpatel@zscaler.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	COW-G
3321 Bobson Dr

Elk Grove, CA 95758
	James Seiler
	Phone: 916-233-5606

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	4. 
	Dimension Data
5260 Franklin Dr

Pleasanton, CA 94588
	Michael McCasland
	Phone: 305-988-6712

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Michael.mccasland@dimensiondata.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: N/A

	5. 
	LogRhythm
Folsom, CA
	Shelley Silvas
	Phone: 916-458-2424

	
	
	
	E-Mail: shelley.silvas@logrhythm.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6. 
	All Covered/ Konica Minolta
2121 N California Blvd

Walnut Creek, CA 94596
	Bill Miller
	Phone: 925-413-6552

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bcmiller@allcovered.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	7. 
	Check Point Technologies
959 Skyway Rd

San Carlos, CA 94070
	Mandeep Bhatia
	Phone: 510-734-2030

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mbhatia@checkpoint.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	8. 
	Digital Scepter
9721 Delafield Cir

Huntington Beach, CA 92646
	Matt Caponera
	Phone: 949-702-0405

	
	
	
	E-Mail: matt@digitalscepter.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes


	9. 
	NWN
2969 Prospect Park Drive

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
	Brad Bacon
	Phone: 707-320-3282

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bbacon@nwnit.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	10. 
	Cisco
270 e Tasman Dr

San Jose, CA 95134
	Aimee Ruiz
	Phone: 408-206-6886

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Aimeerui@cisco.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	11. 
	Digital Scepter Corporation
18100 Von Karman Ave, Suite 850

Irvine, CA 92612
	Jon Robinson
	Phone: 951-600-5800

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jon@digitalscepter.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	12. 
	Six Degrees Consulting
318 W Adams

Chicago, IL 60606
	Chris Rouch
	Phone: 503-702-1617

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Rouchc@sixdegreesconsulting.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	13. 
	Palo Alto Networks
5095 Trenary Way

San Jose, CA 95134
	Kevin Marin
	Phone: 408-318-1324

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Kmarin@paloaltonetworks.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	14. 
	Mr
980 9th St, 16th Floor, Suite 54

Sacramento, CA 95814
	Eric Rosburg
	Phone: 707-694-1870

	
	
	
	E-Mail: eric.rosburg@dyntek.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	15. 
	Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC
4900 Hopyard Rd, Suite 282
Pleasanton, CA 94588
	Dan Ornelas
	Phone: 650-906-4087

	
	
	
	E-Mail: dornelas@presidio.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	16. 
	Dimension Data
5000 Hopyard Dr

Pleasanton, CA 94588
	Amber Beatty
	Phone: 925-594-2315

	
	
	
	E-Mail: amber.beatty@dimensiondata.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


	17. 
	Palo Alto Networks
3000 Tannery Way

Santa Clara, CA 95054
	Angelo Dicarlo
	Phone: 408-515-9415

	
	
	
	E-Mail: adicarlo@paloaltonetworks.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	18. 
	KMBS
2121 N. California Blvd, #800

Walnut Creek, CA 94596
	Michael Young
	Phone: 510-213-9376

	
	
	
	E-Mail: myoung@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N/A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


EXHIBIT C

VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901688 – Next Generation Security Platform
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm. 
	RFP No. 901688 - Next Generation Security Platform

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	HID Global
	Jerreld Cox
	 
	 
	 
	 
	jerreld.cox@hidglobal.com

	LogRhythm
	Shelley Silvas
	916-458-2424
	 
	 
	 
	Shelley.silvas@logrhythm.com

	Ana Burrell
	CJIS Group
	850-270-5615
	 
	 
	 
	aburrell@cjisgroup.com

	Elastic
	Kenney Hanson
	916-225-2667
	 
	 
	 
	 Kenney.hanson@elastic.co 

	Zscaler
	Vaishali Patel
	415-939-4200
	 
	 
	 
	vpatel@zscaler.com

	CDW-G
	James Seiler
	916-233-5606
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Dimension Data
	Michael McCasland
	305-988-6712
	 
	 
	 
	michael.mccasland@dimensiondata.com

	Dimension Data
	Amber Beatty
	925-594-2315
	 
	 
	 
	amber.beatty@dimensiondata.com

	All Covered/ Konica Minolta
	Bill Miller
	925-413-6552
	 
	 
	 
	bcmiller@allcovered.com

	Check Point Technologies
	Mandeep Bhatia
	510-734-2030
	 
	 
	 
	mbhatia@checkpoint.com

	Digital Scepter
	Matt Caponera
	949-702-0405
	 
	 
	 
	matt@digitalscepter.com

	Digital Scepter
	Jon Robinson
	951-600-5800
	 
	 
	 
	jon@digitalscepter.com

	NWN
	Brad Bacon
	707-320-3282
	 
	 
	 
	bbacon@nwnit.com

	Cisco
	Aimee Ruiz
	408-206-6886
	 
	 
	 
	 Aimeerui@cisco.com

	Six Degrees Consulting
	Chris Rouch
	503-702-1617
	 
	 
	 
	 Rouchc@sixdegreesconsulting.com

	Palo Alto Networks
	Kevin marin
	408-318-1324
	 
	 
	 
	 Kmarin@paloaltonetworks.com

	Palo Alto Networks
	Angelo Dicarlo
	408-515-9415
	 
	 
	 
	adicarlo@paloaltonetworks.com

	Mr
	Eric Rosburg
	707-694-1870
	 
	 
	 
	eric.rosburg@dyntek.com

	Presidio Networked Solutions, Group
	Dan Ornelas
	650-906-4087
	 
	 
	 
	dornelas@presidio.com

	KMBS
	Michael Young
	510-213-9376
	 
	 
	 
	myoung@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

	AT&T
	Lori Kingshott
	925-323-3859
	 
	 
	 
	lk1358@att.com


1401 Lakeside Drive, Suite 907 ( Oakland, CA 94612


Phone: 510-208-9600 ( Website: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/
Rev 2016-3-9
RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2 

Page 2

